
Show #A0573 (Michele Pearson): Fall Championship SE WR & Trail

1500. L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 159 Call Me Interested Michelle Patin Carol L Thomsen Nicolaus, CA

2 401 Looks Inviting Ashley Laird Ashley Laird Monroe, WA

3 118 Hope To Be Hot Brittany Lynn Nicole Minks Brittany LN Minks Alta Loma, CA

4 233 Hot Chips A Blaze Cori Cansdale Jennifer Cansdale Laguna Beach, CA

1501. NSBA Novice Youth Trail - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 233 Hot Chips A Blaze Cori Cansdale Jennifer Cansdale Laguna Beach, CA

1502. L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 24

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 109 Uf Certainly A Priss Larisa Affeldt Larisa Affeldt Spokane, WA

2 195 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber Phoenix, AZ

3 312 Were Talking Radical Michelle Nehrig Fred &/or Michelle Nehrig Camarillo, CA

4 254 Scotch N Alil Whisky Kristina Muratori Kristina Muratori Vacaville, CA

5 213 Temperature Rising Judy L Ovitz Agr Breeding Inc , 

6 271 Shes Zippen N Style Danielle E Watson Danielle E Watson Universal City, TX

7 146 Good Bye Kisses Patricia M Avila Patricia M Avila Galt, CA

8 206 A Zippo To Consider Nadine Marie Joaquin Nadine Marie Joaquin Stockton, CA

9 359 Dunitagain Naturally Brenda Panrucker Brenda Panrucker Sundre, AB

1503. NSBA Novice Amateur Trail - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 195 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber Phoenix, AZ

2 213 Temperature Rising Judy L Ovitz Agr Breeding Inc , 

1504. L1 Junior Trail - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 249 Moonlite Cruiser Holden M Jung Jennifer Fischbach Salt Lake City, UT

2 126 My Good N Plenty Brad A Jewett Elizabeth Martin San Antonio, TX

3 114 JL Western Bar Will L Knabenshue Larry Reynolds Lexington, NE

4 375 Gracious Im Lazy Kellie Hinely Merle Lingel , 

5 313 Real Hot Real Good Michael E Hoyt Fred &/or Michelle Nehrig Camarillo, CA

6 376 Repeat After Mee Kellie Hinely Barbara Messinger , 

7 339 Blazing Hot N Gold Kellie Hinely Jacalyn I Mitten Orange, CA

8 443 Dont Skip Will Robin J C Frid Becky Peskin , 

9 407 Too Pretty To Touch Jill Gomes Newcomb Cal And Marlene Gomes Visalia, CA

1505. L1 Senior Trail - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 111 Zippos Petite Prince Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Jason Wanderer Revocable TrustLos Angeles, CA

2 138 Izzy Charlie Becky George Maggie Griffin Tomball, TX

3 277 Wicked N White Anthony A Montes Chayo Frappied Rosamond, CA

4 109 Uf Certainly A Priss Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Larisa Affeldt Spokane, WA

5 401 Looks Inviting Michael S Edwards Ashley Laird Monroe, WA

6 127 The Vital Invitation Kellie Hinely Kathryn Devries Vacaville, CA

7 372 Indefinately A Zippo Justin Dean Wheeler Robin Morrison High River, AB

8 267 A Hocus In Time Brad A Jewett Ashley Sioco San Antonio, TX

9 416 Good Cowboy Casanova Miya D Childers Mark Jolstad Lakewood, CO
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1506. NSBA Green Trail - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 249 Moonlite Cruiser Holden M Jung Jennifer Fischbach Salt Lake City, UT

2 339 Blazing Hot N Gold Kellie Hinely Jacalyn I Mitten Orange, CA

1507. L2 Youth Trail - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 340 Always Good N Blonde Courtney Turner Denise Turner Moses Lake, WA

2 404 Ima Money Magnet Sabrina Alexandra Janis Sabrina Janis Groton, MA

3 118 Hope To Be Hot Brittany Lynn Nicole Minks Brittany LN Minks Alta Loma, CA

4 267 A Hocus In Time Ashley Sioco Ashley Sioco San Antonio, TX

5 233 Hot Chips A Blaze Cori Cansdale Jennifer Cansdale Laguna Beach, CA

DQ 399 Zippos Goodfellow Payton Neiberger Lisa Neiberger Argyle, TX

DQ 159 Call Me Interested Michelle Patin Carol L Thomsen Nicolaus, CA

1508. L3 Youth Trail - Shown: 2 (9 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 447 Show Your Invitation Sharese Rivait Sharese Rivait , 

3 239 In Prinzziples Image Chaney Lynne Getchell Tim & Kelly Getchell Rancho Santa Margari, CA

1509. NSBA Youth Trail - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 239 In Prinzziples Image Chaney Lynne Getchell Tim & Kelly Getchell Rancho Santa Margari, CA

2 267 A Hocus In Time Ashley Sioco Ashley Sioco San Antonio, TX

DQ 399 Zippos Goodfellow Payton Neiberger Lisa Neiberger Argyle, TX

1510. Amt Trail - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 400 Credits For Heaven Alyssa Neiberger Todd Neiberger Argyle, TX

2 370 Lil Bit Western Brittany Lofton Morgan Brittany Lofton Westmoreland, CA

3 111 Zippos Petite Prince Jason D Wanderer Jason Wanderer Revocable TrustLos Angeles, CA

4 177 My Ace Is Hot Kili Crawford Keaton Crawford Golden, CO

5 198 Zip Along Home Fon Laughlin Fon Laughlin Oak Point, TX

6 142 My Bar Passer Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz Castle Rock, CO

7 117 Sinfully Radical Traci A Nelson Traci A Nelson Pilot Point, TX

8 301 Huntin Forever Cheyenne Guelker Sue Guelker Colorado City, TX

9 170 Should Be Chocolate Melissa Broughton Melissa Broughton New City, NY

10 196 Hotroddin Ona Harley Laura A Benjamin Laura A Benjamin Seattle, WA

1511. NSBA Amateur Trail - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 400 Credits For Heaven Alyssa Neiberger Todd Neiberger Argyle, TX

2 370 Lil Bit Western Brittany Lofton Morgan Brittany Lofton Westmoreland, CA

3 198 Zip Along Home Fon Laughlin Fon Laughlin Oak Point, TX

4 142 My Bar Passer Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz Castle Rock, CO

5 301 Huntin Forever Cheyenne Guelker Sue Guelker Colorado City, TX

1512. L2 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 195 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber Phoenix, AZ

2 279 Art Xzibit Toni Jean Miller Gregory C Or Toni J Miller Peralta, MN

3 169 Good To Be Radical Katherine Hug Katherine Hug Flemington, NJ
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4 368 Show Me The Honey Susan B Baker Susan B Baker Mesilla Pl, NM

5 172 Hot Rod Number Eight Katherine Hug Katherine Hug Flemington, NJ

6 256 Zippos Gold N Sonnet Claudia C Brown Claudia C Brown Seguin, TX

7 168 Unfaithfully Good Wendy D Ward Wendy D Ward Seymour, CT

8 149 Zippin On Through Cheryl Kreuzer Cheryl Kreuzer Herald, CA

9 359 Dunitagain Naturally Brenda Panrucker Brenda Panrucker Sundre, AB

1513. L3 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 13 (13 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 236 So Much Potential Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett Lincoln , NE

2 408 Collective Goods Marlene Gomes Cal And Marlene Gomes Visalia, CA

3 445 Dun In The Dark Donna Maria Rose Donna Rose Enumclaw, WA

4 268 A Blazing Reflection Jean Fante Swiss Jean F And Gerald F Swiss Rancho Santa Fe, CA

5 258 Certify This Chex Nancy G Chapman Nancy G Chapman Somis, CA

6 163 Watch Me Im Hot Kim Portney Kim Portney Rancho Mirage, CA

7 269 After Eight Jean Fante Swiss Jean F And Gerald F Swiss Rancho Santa Fe, CA

8 412 Sue Zee Zip Patricia L Clements Patricia Clements , 

9 232 Zippos Classic Dustr Charlene M Johnson SID &/OR CHARLENE JOHNSONAlbuquerque, NM

1514. NSBA Select Trail - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 236 So Much Potential Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett Lincoln , NE

2 445 Dun In The Dark Donna Maria Rose Donna Rose Enumclaw, WA

3 258 Certify This Chex Nancy G Chapman Nancy G Chapman Somis, CA

4 412 Sue Zee Zip Patricia L Clements Patricia Clements , 

1515. L2 Junior Trail - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 154 Without Regret Melissa Zanetti Tiffany A Smith Elk Grove, CA

2 114 JL Western Bar Will L Knabenshue Larry Reynolds Lexington, NE

3 171 Im Barely Lopen Tami D Adams Mcallister Lesa Michele Jefferies St James, NY

4 249 Moonlite Cruiser Holden M Jung Jennifer Fischbach Salt Lake City, UT

5 166 Tell A Rosey Story J Garry McAllister Heather Lange Norwalk , CT

6 443 Dont Skip Will Robin J C Frid Becky Peskin , 

7 126 My Good N Plenty Brad A Jewett Elizabeth Martin San Antonio, TX

8 250 Cool Blazin Krymsun Holden M Jung Julie Ann Williams Sandy, UT

9 365 Maybe Hez On Holiday Becky George Elizabeth Grace Gallup , 

1516. L3 Junior Trail - Shown: 9 (9 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 351 Dont Crash My Assets Chad Evans Sissie Shank Phoenix, AZ

2 168 Unfaithfully Good J Garry McAllister Wendy D Ward Seymour, CT

3 347 Definitely All That Justin Dean Wheeler 7-Bar Marble Falls, TX

4 164 Lopin Down The Lane Gary L Roberts Kim Portney Rancho Mirage, CA

5 313 Real Hot Real Good Michael E Hoyt Fred &/or Michelle Nehrig Camarillo, CA

6 346 Indefinately Flashy Justin Dean Wheeler Stephanie Black Marble Falls, TX

7 301 Huntin Forever Buddy B Fisher Sue Guelker Colorado City, TX

8 310 Best Is Good Enough Michael E Hoyt Rancho Brilando Inc Moorpark, CA

DQ 444 My Vital Valentine Chad Evans Donna Biddulph , 

1517. NSBA Junior Trail - Shown: 9
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 351 Dont Crash My Assets Chad Evans Sissie Shank Phoenix, AZ

2 347 Definitely All That Justin Dean Wheeler 7-Bar Marble Falls, TX

3 313 Real Hot Real Good Michael E Hoyt Fred &/or Michelle Nehrig Camarillo, CA

4 346 Indefinately Flashy Justin Dean Wheeler Stephanie Black Marble Falls, TX

1518. L2 Senior Trail - Shown: 28

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 191 Blazin Occasion Karen K Graham Jan Bruner Cave Creek, AZ

2 368 Show Me The Honey Jimmy Daurio Susan B Baker Mesilla Pl, NM

3 253 Ima Sneaky Hotrod Gary L Roberts Susan Stricklin Wilson Rancho Santa Fe, CA

4 122 Lucky Lil Too Shoes Lindsey Minor Christine E Sherer Escondido, CA

5 441 Chex Is The Choice Jimmy Daurio Elizabeth Niewijna , 

6 268 A Blazing Reflection Kelley L Roberts Jean F And Gerald F Swiss Rancho Santa Fe, CA

7 303 Pf Huntin Around Slo Buddy B Fisher Janet Sturrock Settles Anthony, NM

8 404 Ima Money Magnet Sabrina Alexandra Janis Sabrina Janis Groton, MA

9 248 No Boundary Holden M Jung Kelsey C Jung Farmington , UT

1519. L3 Senior Trail - Shown: 31 (31 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 400 Credits For Heaven Robin J C Frid Todd Neiberger Argyle, TX

2 224 RA Undisputed Deanna M Searles Katherine K Tobin Prescott, AZ

3 198 Zip Along Home Bruce Vickery Fon Laughlin Oak Point, TX

4 370 Lil Bit Western Brittany Lofton Morgan Brittany Lofton Westmoreland, CA

5 412 Sue Zee Zip Buddy B Fisher Patricia Clements , 

6 236 So Much Potential Tami D Adams Mcallister Joanne Garnett Lincoln , NE

7 367 So So Good Becky George Thalia R Gelbs Katy , TX

8 260 Debutantes Asset Jill Gomes Newcomb Jill Gomes Newcomb San Marcos, CA

9 312 Were Talking Radical Michael E Hoyt Fred &/or Michelle Nehrig Camarillo, CA

10 127 The Vital Invitation Kellie Hinely Kathryn Devries Vacaville, CA

11 274 Freechocolateforall Brendan W Brown Downar Denise/ Tammen Dave , 

12 408 Collective Goods Jill Gomes Newcomb Cal And Marlene Gomes Visalia, CA

1520. NSBA Senior Trail - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 400 Credits For Heaven Robin J C Frid Todd Neiberger Argyle, TX

2 224 RA Undisputed Deanna M Searles Katherine K Tobin Prescott, AZ

3 198 Zip Along Home Bruce Vickery Fon Laughlin Oak Point, TX

4 370 Lil Bit Western Brittany Lofton Morgan Brittany Lofton Westmoreland, CA

5 412 Sue Zee Zip Buddy B Fisher Patricia Clements , 

6 236 So Much Potential Tami D Adams Mcallister Joanne Garnett Lincoln , NE
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